
Heartthrob 5K

Overall Finish List
February 28, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Mark McCarra                      Grand Ridge  FL       489    49   M       1 Top Fin             21:13.9      6:51/M
      2    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          435    30   F       1 Top Fin             22:54.2      7:23/M
      3    Kristi Johnson                    Marianna  FL          488    37   F       1 30‐39               22:54.7      7:23/M
      4    Tyi Edmonds                       Meridian  MS          463    23   M       1 20‐29               23:14.9      7:30/M
      5    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          491    45   F       1 40‐49               24:29.7      7:54/M
      6    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            447    33   F       2 30‐39               24:35.0      7:56/M
      7    MaShanna Bonner                   Quitman  MS           480    28   F       1 20‐29               27:56.5      9:01/M
      8    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          492    57   M       1 50‐59               28:21.4      9:09/M
      9    Natalie Pearson                   Quitman  MS           466    13   F       1  0‐14               32:01.2     10:20/M
     10    Sam McDonald                      Quitman  MS           449    24   M       2 20‐29               32:19.9     10:25/M
     11    Jamie Jenkins                     Needham  AL           490    35   F       3 30‐39               32:26.0     10:28/M
     12    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          485    42   M       1 40‐49               32:54.0     10:37/M
     13    Della Satcher                     Quitman  MS           484    50   F       1 50‐59               33:12.6     10:43/M
     14    Jelisa Pearson                    Quitman  MS           465    19   F       1 15‐19               33:25.5     10:47/M
     15    Kenyatta Pearson                  Quitman  MS           434    38   F       4 30‐39               33:47.1     10:54/M
     16    Nancy Chandler                    Quitman  MS           487    53   F       2 50‐59               33:53.6     10:56/M
     17    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS           494    43   F       2 40‐49               33:58.6     10:57/M
     18    Leigh Moore                       Collinsville  MS      450    45   F       3 40‐49               33:59.6     10:58/M
     19    Jamal Keeton                      Meridian  MS          464    12   M       1  0‐14               34:13.7     11:02/M
     20    Gwen Blakely                      Meridian  MS          479    50   F       3 50‐59               34:56.6     11:16/M
     21    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          448    51   F       4 50‐59               37:36.8     12:08/M
     22    Shelly Holland                    Quitman  MS           481    48   F       4 40‐49               39:05.5     12:36/M
     23    Cindy Bonner                      Quitman  MS           495    47   F       5 40‐49               39:42.3     12:48/M
     24    Keri Loper                        Meridian  MS          482    42   F       6 40‐49               39:44.3     12:49/M
     25    Ashley Kelly                      Meridian  MS          469    26   F       2 20‐29               39:56.3     12:53/M
     26    Danny Sullivan                    Richton  MS           437    60   M       1 60‐99               39:58.8     12:54/M
     27    Kandi King                        Meridian  MS          486    32   F       5 30‐39               41:18.8     13:19/M
     28    Olivia Tucker                     Shubuta  MS           438    42   F       7 40‐49               41:38.7     13:26/M
     29    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS          483    12   M       2  0‐14               43:10.6     13:55/M
     30    Stephanie Ruffin                  Meridian  MS          436    37   F       6 30‐39               43:13.9     13:56/M
     31    Tracy Moore                       Meridian  MS          451    44   F       8 40‐49               44:31.7     14:22/M
     32    Elena Miller                      Quitman  MS           433    32   F       7 30‐39               46:40.2     15:03/M

 

2 Mile Walk
                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Tim Edmonds                       Meridian  MS          457    44   M       1 Top Fin             26:41.1     13:21/M
      2    Linda Nicholson                   Quitman  MS           427    44   F       1 Top Fin             26:45.4     13:23/M
      3    Arielle Campbell                  Quitman  MS           471    23   F       2 Top Fin             26:59.2     13:30/M
      4    Latricia Jackson                  Quitman  MS           424    31   F       3 Top Fin             27:08.8     13:34/M
      5    Connie Franklin                   Quitman  MS           443    57   F       1 50‐59               27:24.7     13:42/M
      6    Kristy Johnston                   Gilbertown  AL        425    38   F       1 30‐39               28:13.5     14:07/M
      7    Barbara Dubose                    Quitman  MS           456    51   F       2 50‐59               28:22.4     14:11/M
      8    Gloria Campbell                   Quitman  MS           472    57   F       3 50‐59               28:56.5     14:28/M
      9    Crystal Williams                  Marion  MS            478    35   F       2 30‐39               29:07.9     14:34/M
     10    Lisa Trotter                      Laurel  MS            430    46   F       1 40‐49               29:08.9     14:34/M
     11    Zeke Campbell                     Quitman  MS           473    15   M       2 Top Fin             29:35.3     14:48/M
     12    Jermario Evans                    Quitman  MS           475    24   M       3 Top Fin             29:35.5     14:48/M
     13    Helen Buxton                      Vossburg  MS          441    54   F       4 50‐59               30:31.2     15:16/M
     14    Geraldine Donald                  Vossburg  MS          421    51   F       5 50‐59               30:31.4     15:16/M
     15    Paula Philon                      Quitman  MS           461    50   F       6 50‐59               32:08.0     16:04/M
     16    Felecia Dobbins                   Quitman  MS           454    16   F       1 15‐19               32:13.9     16:07/M
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     17    Cynthia McKenzie                  Quitman  MS           467    41   F       2 40‐49               32:30.4     16:15/M
     18    Sabrina Massey                    Buckatunna  MS        493    19   F       2 15‐19               32:41.0     16:21/M
     19    Ashley Tew                        Quitman  MS           462    36   F       3 30‐39               33:10.2     16:35/M
     20    Angela Legg                       Meridian  MS          426    46   F       3 40‐49               33:11.9     16:36/M
     21    Ryanne Brown                      Meridian  MS          470    24   F       1 20‐29               33:31.6     16:46/M
     22    Kelsey Fleming                    Shubuta  MS           476    22   F       2 20‐29               33:33.6     16:47/M
     23    Amy Pickens                       Shubuta  MS           428    35   F       4 30‐39               34:15.5     17:08/M
     24    Elaine Altman                     Quitman  MS           452    37   F       5 30‐39               34:19.8     17:10/M
     25    Stephanie Henderson               Emelle  AL            423    41   F       4 40‐49               36:01.7     18:01/M
     26    Alene Simpson                     Enterprise  MS        429    59   F       7 50‐59               36:03.8     18:02/M
     27    LaKerria Davis                    Quitman  MS           474    26   F       3 20‐29               36:33.7     18:17/M
     28    Sylvia McKenzie                   Quitman  MS           460    41   F       5 40‐49               36:34.1     18:17/M
     29    Susan McDonald                    Meridian  MS          444    56   F       8 50‐59               36:34.6     18:17/M
     30    Winnie Donald                     Waynesboro  MS        455    52   F       9 50‐59               37:34.4     18:47/M
     31    Betty Clark                       Stonewall  MS         442    55   F      10 50‐59               40:25.5     20:13/M
     32    Alesha Davis                      Quitman  MS           453    27   F       4 20‐29               40:39.5     20:20/M



Heartthrob 5K

Age Group Results
February 28, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

5K Run

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Mark McCarra                      Grand Ridge  FL       489   49        1        21:13.9      6:51/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Summer Riley                      Meridian  MS          435   30        2        22:54.2      7:23/M

Male 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jamal Keeton                      Meridian  MS          464   12       19        34:13.7     11:02/M
       2    Tremayne Ruffin                   Meridian  MS          483   12       29        43:10.6     13:55/M

Female 14 and Under

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Natalie Pearson                   Quitman  MS           466   13        9        32:01.2     10:20/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Jelisa Pearson                    Quitman  MS           465   19       14        33:25.5     10:47/M

Male 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tyi Edmonds                       Meridian  MS          463   23        4        23:14.9      7:30/M
       2    Sam McDonald                      Quitman  MS           449   24       10        32:19.9     10:25/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    MaShanna Bonner                   Quitman  MS           480   28        7        27:56.5      9:01/M
       2    Ashley Kelly                      Meridian  MS          469   26       25        39:56.3     12:53/M

Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristi Johnson                    Marianna  FL          488   37        3        22:54.7      7:23/M
       2    April Bonner                      Lisman  AL            447   33        6        24:35.0      7:56/M
       3    Jamie Jenkins                     Needham  AL           490   35       11        32:26.0     10:28/M
       4    Kenyatta Pearson                  Quitman  MS           434   38       15        33:47.1     10:54/M
       5    Kandi King                        Meridian  MS          486   32       27        41:18.8     13:19/M
       6    Stephanie Ruffin                  Meridian  MS          436   37       30        43:13.9     13:56/M
       7    Elena Miller                      Quitman  MS           433   32       32        46:40.2     15:03/M
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Male 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    David Bonner                      Meridian  MS          485   42       12        32:54.0     10:37/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Shannon Brabham                   Meridian  MS          491   45        5        24:29.7      7:54/M
       2    Paula Mercer                      Shubuta  MS           494   43       17        33:58.6     10:57/M
       3    Leigh Moore                       Collinsville  MS      450   45       18        33:59.6     10:58/M
       4    Shelly Holland                    Quitman  MS           481   48       22        39:05.5     12:36/M
       5    Cindy Bonner                      Quitman  MS           495   47       23        39:42.3     12:48/M
       6    Keri Loper                        Meridian  MS          482   42       24        39:44.3     12:49/M
       7    Olivia Tucker                     Shubuta  MS           438   42       28        41:38.7     13:26/M
       8    Tracy Moore                       Meridian  MS          451   44       31        44:31.7     14:22/M

Male 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Joel Gordy                        Meridian  MS          492   57        8        28:21.4      9:09/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Della Satcher                     Quitman  MS           484   50       13        33:12.6     10:43/M
       2    Nancy Chandler                    Quitman  MS           487   53       16        33:53.6     10:56/M
       3    Gwen Blakely                      Meridian  MS          479   50       20        34:56.6     11:16/M
       4    Marjorie Maldonado                Meridian  MS          448   51       21        37:36.8     12:08/M

Male 60 and Over

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Danny Sullivan                    Richton  MS           437   60       26        39:58.8     12:54/M

2 Mile Walk

Male Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Tim Edmonds                       Meridian  MS          457   44        1        26:41.1     13:21/M
       2    Zeke Campbell                     Quitman  MS           473   15       11        29:35.3     14:48/M
       3    Jermario Evans                    Quitman  MS           475   24       12        29:35.5     14:48/M

Female Overall Winners

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Linda Nicholson                   Quitman  MS           427   44        2        26:45.4     13:23/M
       2    Arielle Campbell                  Quitman  MS           471   23        3        26:59.2     13:30/M
       3    Latricia Jackson                  Quitman  MS           424   31        4        27:08.8     13:34/M

Female 15 to 19

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Felecia Dobbins                   Quitman  MS           454   16       16        32:13.9     16:07/M
       2    Sabrina Massey                    Buckatunna  MS        493   19       18        32:41.0     16:21/M

Female 20 to 29

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Ryanne Brown                      Meridian  MS          470   24       21        33:31.6     16:46/M
       2    Kelsey Fleming                    Shubuta  MS           476   22       22        33:33.6     16:47/M
       3    LaKerria Davis                    Quitman  MS           474   26       27        36:33.7     18:17/M
       4    Alesha Davis                      Quitman  MS           453   27       32        40:39.5     20:20/M



Female 30 to 39

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Kristy Johnston                   Gilbertown  AL        425   38        6        28:13.5     14:07/M
       2    Crystal Williams                  Marion  MS            478   35        9        29:07.9     14:34/M
       3    Ashley Tew                        Quitman  MS           462   36       19        33:10.2     16:35/M
       4    Amy Pickens                       Shubuta  MS           428   35       23        34:15.5     17:08/M
       5    Elaine Altman                     Quitman  MS           452   37       24        34:19.8     17:10/M

Female 40 to 49

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Lisa Trotter                      Laurel  MS            430   46       10        29:08.9     14:34/M
       2    Cynthia McKenzie                  Quitman  MS           467   41       17        32:30.4     16:15/M
       3    Angela Legg                       Meridian  MS          426   46       20        33:11.9     16:36/M
       4    Stephanie Henderson               Emelle  AL            423   41       25        36:01.7     18:01/M
       5    Sylvia McKenzie                   Quitman  MS           460   41       28        36:34.1     18:17/M

Female 50 to 59

                                                                                              Total  
    Place    Name                              City              Bib No  Age   Overall         Time        Pace  
       1    Connie Franklin                   Quitman  MS           443   57        5        27:24.7     13:42/M
       2    Barbara Dubose                    Quitman  MS           456   51        7        28:22.4     14:11/M
       3    Gloria Campbell                   Quitman  MS           472   57        8        28:56.5     14:28/M
       4    Helen Buxton                      Vossburg  MS          441   54       13        30:31.2     15:16/M
       5    Geraldine Donald                  Vossburg  MS          421   51       14        30:31.4     15:16/M
       6    Paula Philon                      Quitman  MS           461   50       15        32:08.0     16:04/M
       7    Alene Simpson                     Enterprise  MS        429   59       26        36:03.8     18:02/M
       8    Susan McDonald                    Meridian  MS          444   56       29        36:34.6     18:17/M
       9    Winnie Donald                     Waynesboro  MS        455   52       30        37:34.4     18:47/M
      10    Betty Clark                       Stonewall  MS         442   55       31        40:25.5     20:13/M

Heartthrob 5K

Fun Run

Overall Finish List
February 28, 2015

Results by: Time 2 Run Time 2 Run

                                                                                                               Total  
    Place    Name                              City               Bib No  Age Gend    Age Group                 Time        Pace  
      1    Joshua Jackson                    Quitman  MS           440     6   M       1 Top Fin             11:00.7     11:00/M
      2    Jayden Jackson                    Quitman  MS           439    10   M       1  9‐12               11:09.4     11:09/M
      3    Ludrick Cameron                   Quitman  MS           496    8    M       1  0‐ 8               11:24.8     11:24/M

file:///C:/Users/Tim%20Irvine/Desktop/Time2Run/2015%20Races/02%2028%202015%20Heartthrob%205K/time2run.net

